
BUS 23 - AM

6:43 AM - Stop / Festus Bus Garage

6:46 AM - Stop / Davis Ln & Buck Creek Rd

6:47 AM - Stop / 2482 Buck Creek Road

6:52 AM - Stop / 1819 Gamel Cemetery Road

6:54 AM - Stop / 1924 Anchorage Drive

6:54 AM - Stop / 1940 Anchorage Drive (cul-de-sac)

6:55 AM - Stop / 1959 Anchorage Dr & Moose Pass

6:55 AM - Stop / Moose Pass & McKinley

6:56 AM - Stop / 1938 Mckinley Rnge

6:57 AM - Stop / 1412 Glacier Pass

6:57 AM - Stop / Iditarod Trl & Glacier Pass

6:57 AM - Stop / Iditarod Trl & Fairbanks Ln

6:58 AM - Stop / 1215 Denali Drive

6:59 AM - Stop / Iditarod Trail & Kodiak

7:00 AM - Stop / 1901 Iditarod Trai & Northwoodsl

7:00 AM - Stop / 1412 Northwoods Drive

7:01 AM - Stop / 1954 Gamel Cemetery Road



7:02 AM - Stop / 1967 Gamel Cemetery Road

7:05 AM - Stop / 621 Westwood Drive South

7:07 AM - Stop / 527 Westwoods Place

7:08 AM - Stop / 533 Westwoods Place

7:09 AM - Stop / Collins Dr & Dublin Ln

7:11 AM - Stop / Festus Middle School



6:43 AM - Stop / Festus Bus Garage

6:46 AM - Stop / Davis Ln & Buck Creek Rd

6:47 AM - Stop / 2482 Buck Creek Road

6:52 AM - Stop / 1819 Gamel Cemetery Road

6:54 AM - Stop / 1924 Anchorage Drive

6:54 AM - Stop / 1940 Anchorage Drive (cul-de-sac)

6:55 AM - Stop / 1959 Anchorage Dr & Moose Pass

6:55 AM - Stop / Moose Pass & McKinley

6:56 AM - Stop / 1938 Mckinley Rnge

6:57 AM - Stop / 1412 Glacier Pass

6:57 AM - Stop / Iditarod Trl & Glacier Pass

6:57 AM - Stop / Iditarod Trl & Fairbanks Ln

6:58 AM - Stop / 1215 Denali Drive

6:59 AM - Stop / Iditarod Trail & Kodiak

7:00 AM - Stop / 1901 Iditarod Trai & Northwoodsl

7:00 AM - Stop / 1412 Northwoods Drive

7:01 AM - Stop / 1954 Gamel Cemetery Road



7:02 AM - Stop / 1967 Gamel Cemetery Road

7:05 AM - Stop / 621 Westwood Drive South

7:07 AM - Stop / 527 Westwoods Place

7:08 AM - Stop / 533 Westwoods Place

7:09 AM - Stop / Collins Dr & Dublin Ln

7:11 AM - Stop / Festus Middle School


